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Further Reading: South Bridge
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https://www.bilibili.com/video/BV1cJ411K7HW/?spm_id_from=333.999.0.0&vd_source=fa08109836ed5242c0738495a75df1f3

AMD X670E AND X670 CHIPSET

o one:

2x SuperSpeed USB 20Gbps Ports
1x 20Gbps + 2x 10Gbps Ports

|_4x SuperSpeed USB 10Gbps Ports

1111 i 111

8x SuperSpeed USB 10Gbps Ports

12x Hi-Speed USB 480Mbps Ports

 PCle® 4.0 x4

LNl =
L e —————————
St

LM )

12x PCle® 4.0 Lanes, can be
configured as:
~ LAN
Wifi Bluetooth
NVMe
CEM Slots
Etc.

Pick one:

AMD X670E and X670 Chipset
Upstream Chipset
AMD X670E and X670

Downstream Chipset

8x PCle® 3.0 Lanes
6x PCle® 3.0 + 2x SATA 6Gbps
4x PCle® 3.0 + 4x SATA 6Gbps
2x PCle® 3.0 + 6x SATA 6Gbps
8x SATA 6Gbps

* Connection configured as PCle® 4.0 on AMD X670E and X670 chipset
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R CPU v.s. fr5588 CPU

Lithography @
Recommended Customer Price @

Use Conditions @

CPU Specifications

Total Cores @
Total Threads @
Max Turbo Frequency ®

Intel® Turbo Boost Max Technology 3.0
Frequency " ®

Intel® Turbo Boost Technology 2.0
Frequency’ ®

Processor Base Frequency @
Cache @
Bus Speed ®

TDP ®

Configurable TDP-down Base Frequency &

Configurable TDP-down ®

X 2% i7 11700k

14 nm
$439.00 - $449.00

PC/Client/Tablet

8
16
5.00 GHz

5.00 GHz

4.90 GHz

3.60 GHz

16 MB Intel® Smart Cache
8 GT/s

125 W

3.10 GHz

95w

Lithography @

Recommended Customer Price @

CPU Specifications

Total Cores @

Total Threads @

Max Turbo Frequency @
Processor Base Frequency @
Cache @

Intel® UPI Speed

Max # of UPI Links ®

TDP @

k55 2% 8358CY

10 nm

$4607.00

32

64

3.40 GHz
2.60 GHz
48 MB
11.2 GT/s
3

250 W
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R CPU v.s. fr5588 CPU

FX ) R7 7700X
(XHZD
8 1%, JHHZtE

TRERAR 55 78 1Y
8358
32 % x2, JTHBZFE

2241

Single-Core Score

1214

Single-Core Score

13957

Multi-Core Score

45184

Multi-Core Score
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https://www.cpu-monkey.com/en/compare_cpu-intel_core_i3_12100f-vs-intel_xeon_e5_2690_v2
https://valid.x86.fr/bench/1

X CPU | : Intel #0

AMDZ\

( i@iﬂsiﬂe‘
m’

S unLockeD

_—

{ @AmethystE&
om/AmethystKaya

g @AmethystE7%

@AMD BEA
25



RTFRIIEF

NETESHEIXL:

1. K% BrIERENIAEE DDR4 1 DDRS.,

2. BE. B=ERSEMIE 16 GB BR, BFRMFRUEHAILIEEXR,
3. SERMIETFF,

26



27



FE B B A AN R E X

LA E B uhE,
ZETLIEE@_MacMillanA9R5Ra
B—EEREFEINE QR4 ZREATIR

28


https://space.bilibili.com/390055034
https://space.bilibili.com/14871346
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